
,
.

* , e
9Akt I 09ANOA6tO tGina JQ. JULY (966

cent,ut suvices co-.N.sfunoN AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CENTRACT l 1no .oc. no ai Cni i.i A ici

2 f f FtCTivt DAff 3. afQUl51f,0N/PUSCHalt 8tQUESI HQ. 4. P,OJECT NO ( t/ .ppts..W,70, Am4NDMfMI/MOOlf tCAfiON NO

M' 8 USD OIE-79-257Five (5) .

s ,ssu n es u>ot s Aounsinio es at ,,sar rA . u s ,1 u>or |

V]U.S. fluclear Regulatory Comnussionr
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

r. Comucfon usur | \ r. ur n r u>or | e.

NIMt LND ADOtt$$ AMtNOmf NT Of

Mobile Systems
"^"" '5'"-'"4356 N. Meridian Street

( .f tv,et. 999. Indianapolis Indiana 46208 ooinCAvioN o,. . , , . . , , , .
Q oNnACfionen No. 41RC-0549-257C.a av

c a,,

l_. _] oAno _.9/28/ 79 n,, u. , , o

t IMIS SsuCK APPLit$ ONLY 1Q AMtNQMENTS OF SQLi(ilAllONS

O* - ai -aa " *-*'s- r* > a ea ' - ' oa O ~~.
- -

'. <a- -

o%,....a.ia,... ... ,, ... . .e .s.u. .
., ,s. . .

........ .. .a .m.,.a .a,. ... . +....w.. ... ... .............Ha.- m i, ....i .. ..i.....
m e , .. . .a ,.~,. ,

d s m i.... . ,e f e.. e .e .i e ..a... e... . . .. . . 7Attutt OF YOUR ACENOWLtDCf MINT TO BF ttClivt0 Af THE IS$uiNo OFFICE Ption to fHe Hout ANOe.

Dtff SPICiFilD MAV stSULT IN RfJECTION of VOut Ont# 18. by ..Ae .8 A. . a. y .. e .. coa.o. .#. .i , . . h d ,e .., be by set.g,

... . .. a . ... . .. .. ......... . .s. s . .a . . a. . ..,4 .. . a . . . .. . . .a . .c a

10 ACCQUNflNO AND APP #0PelAf60N DAI A (l[ Pagi,,Faal)

B&R flo. 30-31 Fin flo. B-1014 $150.00 (DECREASE)

li. TH15 BLOCIL APPLitS oNLY TO MOOlf.CAfiONS OF CONitACTS/ ORDER $

c.i O r c' . od. a -

n.C . . w.ais . ... a ,
.

m O n.. .a ..., ......aeu ..a-... .. .... ,..i ... .... ...o... . . ...o ... w.a is.

m g n .. s,,,,,.. A,....... .. .. ... . . . .. . .. __matuaL a9r.ccment {

i. .w e. .. . . .. .. a . . .. . . .., u.a 2.

i2 OtscriPflON OF Amt NGuiref /mODiflCA nON

The purpose of this modification is to delete the requirement for undercoat of the
vehicle specified in item E.3 only. and to decrease the amount of the contract.
This modification results in the following changes to the contract:

1. Under Section F, Subsection F.4, Item F.4.1.4 is changed to read as follows:

"F.4.1.4 Undercoat (For Items E.1 and E.2 only)"
_

2. Under Section E, the unit price and amount for Item E.3 is changed from
$35,827.00 to $35,677.00.

3. The amount of the contract is heieby decreased by $150.00 from $109,181.00
to $109,031.00.

....n............~......-............... . - e . ...

' 8- 3O CoNnacion,ionnoe is, Not nouieto g com,Acron,ong o. is stovino to sic
His poC%rHT Aw p,,$ ,o ,sso o onae

so s.oM i- ooCu-tN

o (t g.g;u. or con,nACfoniorn , i r. .

i.hu H/ -
.

<',,w. &,, ~ ,,

, is . . ,.r ~ .a , 15 C . O,u , ,
. - - -

is. NA ANo n.a o, siom. , r.,, ., r .n i. oAn sicmo i . nam o, CONT.AcuNo ona . < i,,, ., r. ,, i,. opt sumo

l.ko/10 W#10*Mttia 1 % h'
C

, ,, / /..

ooomogw.m . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . _ . .


